562: Homestead Mule Chest
201/2˝ D x 643/4˝  L x 50 3/4˝ H
» Shown 528: Optional Mule Mirror
564: Homestead 3 Drawer Nightstand
181/2˝ D x 271/2˝ L x 281/2˝ H
560: Homestead Nightstand w/ Door
181/2˝ D x 211/2˝ L x 281/2˝ H
565: Homestead Nightstand w/ Tray

*  Simplicity R6 Beds come with a standard footboard.
TO ORDER: Simply add the abbreviation to the
end of the item number. ORDER EXAMPLE: 455D2
 *
462: Simplicity Mule Chest
197/8˝ D x 64˝ L x 521/2˝ H
» Shown 465: Simplicity Mule Chest Mirror
461: Simplicity Large 6 Drawer Dresser
197/8˝ D x 64˝ L x 36˝ H
» Shown 468: Simplicity Dresser Mirror
455PF/455: Simplicity Queen Platform Bed
(456PF/456: Full 457PF/457: King 458PF/456: Twin)
631/2˝ D x 87˝ L x 48˝ H
SHOWN: Maple wood with OCS (104) Seely
SHOWN: Maple with (2T) Two tone; (122)Cocoa tops,
(AC29) San Ant. Grey Bases with ST128-B pulls
C O U N T RY C L A S S I C C O L L E C T I O N . C O M   –   H A N D C R A F T E D  I N  L A N C A S T E R  PA
SHOWN:  (104) Seely with LY128-OB Hardware on Maple Wood
STURDY
COMPLIANT
ALSO AVAILABLE:
»  Bed with standard footboard & rails,
simply order without the PF at end of item #.
EXAMPLE: 455
203: Mission Chest of Drawers
201/4˝ D x 333/4˝ L x 483/4˝ H
209: Mission Lingerie Chest
181/4˝ D x 243/4˝ L x 491/2˝ H
219: Mission Chest on Chest
211/4˝ D x 353/4˝ L x 601/4˝ H
201: Mission 63 ˝ Dresser 201/4˝ D x 63˝ L x 34˝ H
OPTIONAL 208:
Mission Dresser Mirror 21/2˝ D x 42˝ L x 431/4˝ H
221: Mission Mule Chest
201/4˝ D x 63˝ L x 501/4˝ H
212: Bed Steps 22˝ Wide
191/4˝ D x 22˝ L x 15˝ H
228: Optional Mirror 21/2˝ D x 58˝ L x 181/4˝ H
225: Mission 2 Drawer Nightstand
181/4˝ D x 243/4˝ L x 273/4˝ H
214: Mission 1 Drawer Night Stand
21˝ D x 24˝ L x 30˝ H
217: Deluxe Mission King Bed
831/2˝ D x 87˝ L x 593/4˝ H
215: Queen 216: Full 218: Twin
210: Mission Armoire/Ent. Center
211/4˝ D x 36 ˝ L x 721/2˝ H
C130/130: Mission Rocker
31̋  D x 231/2˝ L x 413/4˝ H
223: Mission Cheval Mirror
18˝ D x 263/4˝ L x 67˝ H
M
I
S
S
I
O
N
 B
E
D
R
O
O
M
216D2: Deluxe Full-Size Captains Bed
61˝ D x 811/2˝ L x 593/4˝ H
215D2: Queen 217D2: King 218D1: Twin-Single Drawer
215D6: Mission Queen 6 Drawer Platform Bed
68˝ D x 87˝ L x 593/4˝ H
216D6: Full 217D6: King 218D1: Twin-3 Drawer
202: Mission 48˝ Dresser 201/4˝ D x 48˝ L x 34˝ H
OPTIONAL 208: Mission Dresser Mirror 21/2˝ D x 42˝ L x 431/4˝ H